Relaisrechner Z11 gemald Angebot
vom 22. Juli 1959
fur Firma/Univ. in Polen

Grundmaschine

Drehwahler

Variabler Speicher
Lochstreifen-Einheit (Bandsteuerung)
Lochstreifen-Einheit dezimal
Ersatzmaterial

Mag. Spannungskonstanter
Verpackung

angebotene Konfiguration

Erweiterungen:

duales Zahlenlochstreifenwerk

Zusatzschrank f. weitere bis
zu 28 Drehwahler

Dollar
23.614,00
169,00
186,00
6.940,00
2.990,00
167,00
757,00
410,00

38.645,00

3.506,00

1.075,00

Preis in
D-Mark
98.706,52
706,42
777,48
29.009,20
12.498,20
698,06
3.164,26
1.713,80

161.536,10

14.655,08

4.493,50

Euro
50.467,84
361,19
397,52
14.832,17
6.390,23
356,91
1.617,86
876,25

82.592,09

7.493,02

2.297,49

Bemerkungen

4 angeboten, max. 28
16 angeboten, max. 26



